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Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

Department of
Transportation

CMS55%9H

$18,048.00

$18,048.00

10/15/2005

06/30/2012

CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT
DOT IT STAFF IN DATABASE

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/14/2011

Department of
Transportation

CMS559])

$11,282,243.28

$11,282,243.28

10/15/2005

06/30/2012

CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT
DOT IT STAFF IN PROGRAMMING

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/14/2011

Department of
Transportation

CMS559K

$2,855,772.22

$2,855,772.22

10/15/2005

06/30/2012

CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT
DOT IT STAFF IN PROJECT
MANAGEMENT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/14/2011

Department of
Transportation

CMS5591

$1,682,296.21

$1,682,296.21

10/15/2005

06/30/2012

CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT
DOT IT STAFF IN INFRASTRUCTURE

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/14/2011

Department of
Transportation

C031116

$1,638,000.00

$1,035,486.00

07/01/2012

03/31/2013

IT STAFF AUGMENTATION

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/13/2012

Department of Motor
Vehicles

CMSS559F

$220,000.00
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$123,007.50

06/01/2010

11/30/2011

TICKETING SYSTEM MODERNIZATION
PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/11/2010




Workers' Compensation
Board

T000057

$48,910.00

$48,910.00

07/28/2010

01/31/2011

DISCRETIONARY - TECH WRITER

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/20/2011

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

CMO00904

$10,000.00

$0.00

10/29/2009

03/31/2015

IT MASTER SERVICE AGREEMENT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/17/2010

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

CMO00908

$502,667.00

$372,050.00

10/29/2009

03/31/2015

TERTIARY MASTER AGREEMENT FOR
INTEGRATED JUSTICE ADVISORY
BOARD FOR MANAGEMENT &
ANALYSIS SERVICES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/01/2010

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

CMO00915

$30,000.00

$0.00

09/09/2010

03/31/2015

IT SERVICES - TECHNOLOGY
TERTIARY AWARD

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/09/2010

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

CMS559B

$400,000.00

$0.00

10/01/2007

09/30/2012

PROJECT MANAGMENT CONSULTANTS
TO BE USED BY FIVE AGENCIES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/20/2007

Division of State Police

CM00904

$904,427.00

$428,280.00

10/29/2009

03/31/2015

PROGRAMMING SERVICES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/28/2011

Division of State Police

CMO00908

$20,000.00

$0.00

10/29/2009

03/31/2015

TERTIARY MASTER AGREEMENT FOR
INTEGRATED JUSTICE

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/10/2011

Division of State Police

CMO00915

$563,040.00
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$305,980.00

08/16/2010

03/31/2015

IT SERVICES - TECHNOLOGY
TERTIARY AWARD

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/06/2011




Division of State Police

CMS559D

$1,979,405.00

$1,950,969.06

10/01/2007

10/01/2012

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS TO BE USED BY FIVE
AGENCIES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/20/2007

Office of Mental Health

T100069

$39,955.11

$39,085.26

08/18/2016

08/17/2017

OBIEE Administrator

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/30/2016

Office of Mental Health

CMS559F

$863,200.00

$745,775.75

09/01/2006

08/31/2011

SECURITY SYSTEMS DEVELOPMENT
SUPPORT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/17/2010

Office of Mental Health

CMS559G

$24,952,940.00

$24,735,187.48

12/27/2006

06/26/2013

MANAGED APPLICATION
MAINTENANCE / SUPPORT SERVICE

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/09/2011

Office of Mental Health

CMS559H

$383,149.00

$383,149.00

01/15/2007

01/09/2011

PROGRAMMER FOR WEB PAGE
SUPPORT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/17/2010

Office of Mental Health

CMS5591

$622,166.00

$614,226.16

08/20/2007

06/30/2012

NIMRS LOCAL PROVIDER TRAINING

Consultant -
Miscellaneous
Consultant Services

09/16/2010

Office of Mental Health

T008652

$19,000.00

$18,240.00

05/19/2014

06/22/2014

CONVERTED

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/16/2014

Office of Mental Health

C101076

$134,007.12
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$132,633.80

02/15/2020

03/31/2021

Aid to Localities Financial System (ALFS)
knowledge transfer

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

05/15/2020




Office of Mental Health

C008515

$3,885,416.68

$1,968,433.78

06/27/2012

10/31/2013

IT Consulting

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/13/2012

Office of Mental Health

C008588

$5,274,722.50

$5,274,722.50

05/01/2013

03/30/2017

SOFTWARE LICENSE/MAINT/SUPPORT

Equipment - IT
Hardware/ Software

08/27/2013

Office of Mental Health

C008613

$1,552,692.00

$731,251.69

06/27/2013

03/31/2014

Aid to Localities Financial System Support

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/19/2013

Division of the Budget

CMS559G

$2,915,342.00

$2,410,958.53

08/01/2005

11/30/2010

HELP DESK SUPPORT SERVICES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

07/19/2010

Division of the Budget

CMS559)

$7,890,480.00

$4,856,469.75

01/01/2008

03/31/2013

CONSULTANT ENTERPRISE
APPLICATION

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/23/2012

Division of the Budget

T000016

$45,000.00

$33,066.00

06/01/2008

05/31/2013

GRAPHIC DESIGN SERVICES

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/15/2012

Division of the Budget

T000021

$44,000.00

$24,780.00

12/01/2010

01/31/2011

HELP DESK SUPPORT SERVICES

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/24/2010

Department of Taxation
& Finance

C400622

$600,000.00

$0.00

12/06/2006

12/05/2011

CONSULTING SERVICES, RFP 06-102,
PROGRAMMING VEN 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/15/2010

Department of Taxation
& Finance

C400626

$600,000.00
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$169,910.37

12/06/2006

12/05/2011

CONSULTING SERVICES, RFP 06-102,
MANAGEMENT AND ANALYSIS
VENDOR 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/24/2010




Department of Health

T032736

$9,920.00

$9,920.00

04/11/2017

05/05/2017

CAPTIVA - FileNet

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/19/2017

Department of Health

CMS559F

$3,346,560.00

$3,008,931.25

09/01/2008

08/31/2011

ELECTRONIC CLINICAL LABORATORY
REPORTING SYSTEM &
COMMUNICABLE DISEASE
ELECTRONIC SYSTEM SUPPORT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/16/2010

Department of Health

CMS559G

$216,000.00

$143,520.00

04/17/2010

10/06/2011

DATA ADMINISTRATOR SPECIALIST
FOR DIVISION OF EPIDEMIOLOGY

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/30/2010

Department of Health

CMS559H

$192,960.00

$147,969.50

11/01/2010

04/30/2012

BUSINESS ANALYST

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/26/2011

Department of Health

CMS5591

$916,200.00

$812,651.16

09/01/2011

06/30/2012

CONTINUED ENHANCEMENT,
INTEGRATION AND SUPPORT OF
VARIOUS MISSION CRITICAL SYSTEMS

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/06/2011

Department of Health

C027989

$1,124,243.00

$902,509.50

07/01/2012

09/30/2013

Continued Consultant Services for 7
Consultants

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/19/2012

Department of Health

C027988

$60,300.00

$59,797.50

07/01/2012

12/31/2012

Budget Analyst to Support Electronic
Laboratory Reporting Systems

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/09/2012

Attorney General, Office

of the

C103378

$2,578,368.00
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$1,870,899.67

01/01/2015

12/31/2019

IT Personal Services Back Drop Contract

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

02/27/2015




Attorney General, Office

Consultant -
Information And

of the C101500 $1,223,264.00| $1,214,850.50/04/01/2009 06/30/2015 |(IT PERSONAL SERVICES Technology 03/19/2012
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Information And
Services - Purchasing PH65775 $75,787,900.00 | $69,299,362.20|(11/01/2012 [06/30/2019 |Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS) Technology 05/09/2013
Contracts Solutions And
Services
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PH68618 $507,334.70 $507,334.70|07/01/2019 |06/16/2021 |HBITS Subject to OSC 06/24/2019
Contracts Pre-Audit
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PM20830 $0.00 $0.00|11/30/2015 ||06/10/2016 [Umbrella (Statewide) Subject to OSC 03/23/2016
Contracts Pre-Audit
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PB20380 $0.00 $0.00|09/09/2015 ||12/08/2015 ||Project Based Information Subject to OSC 09/28/2015
Contracts Pre-Audit
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PM67385 $6,250,000.00 $0.00104/13/2016 11/29/2025 |IT UMBRELLA Subject to OSC 04/13/2016
Contracts Pre-Audit
Office of General Contracts Not
Services - Purchasing PB038AA $72,500,000.00 $0.00/09/09/2015 09/08/2024 |PBITS: TECH CONSULTING SVCES Subject to OSC 12/08/2015
Contracts Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) ) T017073 $49,947.68 $30,502.40/(08/04/2017 01/01/2018 |SOR PROJECT MANAGEMENT Subject to OSC 08/04/2017
Justice Services }
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Division of Criminal SECONDARY MASTER AGREEMENT Information And
Tustice Services CMO00904 $413,565.00 $413,565.00/10/29/2009 03/31/2014 |FOR INTEGRATED JUSTICE ADVISORY |Technology 10/28/2011
BOARD FOR PROGRAMMING SERVICES |Solutions And
Services
TERTIARY MASTER AGREEMENT FOR El‘;g;‘ﬁif;n And
Division of Criminal INTEGRATED JUSTICE ADVISORY
Justice Services CMO00908 $0.00 $0.00/10/29/2009 03/31/2014 BOARD FOR MANAGEMENT & "é"elchtr.lologg ; 11/10/2011
ANALYSIS SERVICES S:r‘;ilc‘;rsls n
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Division of Criminal

Justice Services CMO00915 $524,210.00

$522,080.00

08/16/2010

03/31/2014

IT SERVICES - TECHNOLOGY

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/06/2011
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