Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for NTT DATA AMERICAS INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of Transportation	CMS559H	\$18,048.00	\$18,048.00	10/15/2005	06/30/2012 CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT STAFF IN DATABASE		Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/14/2011
Department of Transportation	CMS559J	\$11,282,243.28	\$11,282,243.28	10/15/2005	06/30/2012	CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT STAFF IN PROGRAMMING	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/14/2011
Department of Transportation	CMS559K	\$2,855,772.22	\$2,855,772.22	10/15/2005	06/30/2012	CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT STAFF IN PROJECT MANAGEMENT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/14/2011
Department of Transportation	CMS559I	\$1,682,296.21	\$1,682,296.21	10/15/2005	06/30/2012	CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT STAFF IN INFRASTRUCTURE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/14/2011
Department of Transportation	C031116	\$1,638,000.00	\$1,035,486.00	07/01/2012	03/31/2013	IT STAFF AUGMENTATION	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/13/2012
Department of Motor Vehicles	CMS559F	\$220,000.00	\$123,007.50	06/01/2010	11/30/2011	TICKETING SYSTEM MODERNIZATION PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/11/2010

Page 1 of 7 - June 2, 2024 - 02:48 PM.

Workers' Compensation Board	T000057	\$48,910.00	\$48,910.00	07/28/2010	01/31/2011	DISCRETIONARY - TECH WRITER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/20/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	CM00904	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	10/29/2009	03/31/2015	IT MASTER SERVICE AGREEMENT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/17/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	CM00908	\$502,667.00	\$372,050.00	10/29/2009	03/31/2015	TERTIARY MASTER AGREEMENT FOR INTEGRATED JUSTICE ADVISORY BOARD FOR MANAGEMENT & ANALYSIS SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/01/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	CM00915	\$30,000.00	\$0.00	09/09/2010	03/31/2015	IT SERVICES - TECHNOLOGY TERTIARY AWARD	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/09/2010
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	CMS559B	\$400,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2007	09/30/2012	PROJECT MANAGMENT CONSULTANTS TO BE USED BY FIVE AGENCIES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/20/2007
Division of State Police	CM00904	\$904,427.00	\$428,280.00	10/29/2009	03/31/2015	PROGRAMMING SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/28/2011
Division of State Police	CM00908	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	10/29/2009	03/31/2015	TERTIARY MASTER AGREEMENT FOR INTEGRATED JUSTICE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/10/2011
Division of State Police	CM00915	\$563,040.00	\$305,980.00	08/16/2010	03/31/2015	IT SERVICES - TECHNOLOGY TERTIARY AWARD	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/06/2011

Page 2 of 7 - June 2, 2024 - 02:48 PM.

Division of State Police	CMS559D	\$1,979,405.00	\$1,950,969.06	10/01/2007	10/01/2012	PROJECT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS TO BE USED BY FIVE AGENCIES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/20/2007
Office of Mental Health	T100069	\$39,955.11	\$39,085.26	08/18/2016	08/17/2017	OBIEE Administrator	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/30/2016
Office of Mental Health	CMS559F	\$863,200.00	\$745,775.75	09/01/2006	08/31/2011	SECURITY SYSTEMS DEVELOPMENT SUPPORT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/17/2010
Office of Mental Health	CMS559G	\$24,952,940.00	\$24,735,187.48	12/27/2006	06/26/2013	MANAGED APPLICATION MAINTENANCE / SUPPORT SERVICE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/09/2011
Office of Mental Health	CMS559H	\$383,149.00	\$383,149.00	01/15/2007	01/09/2011	PROGRAMMER FOR WEB PAGE SUPPORT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/17/2010
Office of Mental Health	CMS559I	\$622,166.00	\$614,226.16	08/20/2007	06/30/2012	NIMRS LOCAL PROVIDER TRAINING	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	09/16/2010
Office of Mental Health	T008652	\$19,000.00	\$18,240.00	05/19/2014	06/22/2014	CONVERTED	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/16/2014
Office of Mental Health	C101076	\$134,007.12	\$132,633.80	02/15/2020	03/31/2021	Aid to Localities Financial System (ALFS) knowledge transfer	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/15/2020

Office of Mental Health	C008515	\$3,885,416.68	\$1,968,433.78	06/27/2012	10/31/2013	IT Consulting	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/13/2012
Office of Mental Health	C008588	\$5,274,722.50	\$5,274,722.50	05/01/2013	03/30/2017	SOFTWARE LICENSE/MAINT/SUPPORT	Equipment - IT Hardware/ Software	08/27/2013
Office of Mental Health	C008613	\$1,552,692.00	\$731,251.69	06/27/2013	03/31/2014	Aid to Localities Financial System Support	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/19/2013
Division of the Budget	CMS559G	\$2,915,342.00	\$2,410,958.53	08/01/2005	11/30/2010	HELP DESK SUPPORT SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/19/2010
Division of the Budget	CMS559J	\$7,890,480.00	\$4,856,469.75	01/01/2008	03/31/2013	CONSULTANT ENTERPRISE APPLICATION	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/23/2012
Division of the Budget	T000016	\$45,000.00	\$33,066.00	06/01/2008	05/31/2013	GRAPHIC DESIGN SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/15/2012
Division of the Budget	T000021	\$44,000.00	\$24,780.00	12/01/2010	01/31/2011	HELP DESK SUPPORT SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/24/2010
Department of Taxation & Finance	C400622	\$600,000.00	\$0.00	12/06/2006	12/05/2011	CONSULTING SERVICES, RFP 06-102, PROGRAMMING VEN 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/15/2010
Department of Taxation & Finance	C400626	\$600,000.00	\$169,910.37	12/06/2006	12/05/2011	CONSULTING SERVICES, RFP 06-102, MANAGEMENT AND ANALYSIS VENDOR 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/24/2010

Page 4 of 7 - June 2, 2024 - 02:48 PM.

Department of Health	T032736	\$9,920.00	\$9,920.00	04/11/2017	05/05/2017	CAPTIVA - FileNet	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/19/2017
Department of Health	CMS559F	\$3,346,560.00	\$3,008,931.25	09/01/2008	08/31/2011	ELECTRONIC CLINICAL LABORATORY REPORTING SYSTEM & COMMUNICABLE DISEASE ELECTRONIC SYSTEM SUPPORT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/16/2010
Department of Health	CMS559G	\$216,000.00	\$143,520.00	04/17/2010	10/06/2011	DATA ADMINISTRATOR SPECIALIST FOR DIVISION OF EPIDEMIOLOGY	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/30/2010
Department of Health	CMS559H	\$192,960.00	\$147,969.50	11/01/2010	04/30/2012	BUSINESS ANALYST	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/26/2011
Department of Health	CMS559I	\$916,200.00	\$812,651.16	09/01/2011	06/30/2012	CONTINUED ENHANCEMENT, INTEGRATION AND SUPPORT OF VARIOUS MISSION CRITICAL SYSTEMS	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/06/2011
Department of Health	C027989	\$1,124,243.00	\$902,509.50	07/01/2012	09/30/2013	Continued Consultant Services for 7 Consultants	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/19/2012
Department of Health	C027988	\$60,300.00	\$59,797.50	07/01/2012	12/31/2012	Budget Analyst to Support Electronic Laboratory Reporting Systems	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/09/2012
Attorney General, Office of the	C103378	\$2,578,368.00	\$1,870,899.67	01/01/2015	12/31/2019	IT Personal Services Back Drop Contract	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/27/2015

Page 5 of 7 - June 2, 2024 - 02:48 PM.

Attorney General, Office of the	C101500	\$1,223,264.00	\$1,214,850.50	04/01/2009	06/30/2015	IT PERSONAL SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/19/2012
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PH65775	\$75,787,900.00	\$69,299,362.20	11/01/2012	06/30/2019	Hourly Based IT Services (HBITS)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/09/2013
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PH68618	\$507,334.70	\$507,334.70	07/01/2019	06/16/2021	HBITS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/24/2019
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PM20830	\$0.00	\$0.00	11/30/2015	06/10/2016	Umbrella (Statewide)	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/23/2016
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PB20380	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/09/2015	12/08/2015	Project Based Information	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/28/2015
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PM67385	\$6,250,000.00	\$0.00	04/13/2016	11/29/2025	IT UMBRELLA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/13/2016
Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PB038AA	\$72,500,000.00	\$0.00	09/09/2015	09/08/2024	PBITS: TECH CONSULTING SVCES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/08/2015
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T017073	\$49,947.68	\$30,502.40	08/04/2017	01/01/2018	SOR PROJECT MANAGEMENT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/04/2017
Division of Criminal Justice Services	CM00904	\$413,565.00	\$413,565.00	10/29/2009	03/31/2014	SECONDARY MASTER AGREEMENT FOR INTEGRATED JUSTICE ADVISORY BOARD FOR PROGRAMMING SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/28/2011
Division of Criminal Justice Services	CM00908	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/29/2009	03/31/2014	TERTIARY MASTER AGREEMENT FOR INTEGRATED JUSTICE ADVISORY BOARD FOR MANAGEMENT & ANALYSIS SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/10/2011

Page 6 of 7 - June 2, 2024 - 02:48 PM.

Division of Criminal Justice Services	CM00915	\$524,210.00	\$522,080.00	08/16/2010	03/31/2014	IT SERVICES -	- TECHNOLOGY	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/06/2011
--	---------	--------------	--------------	------------	------------	---------------	--------------	--	------------